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SUPREMA Advantage’

CloudZero® Wood-to-the-Floor Mechanism
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The ultimate “enhanced comfort”
wood-to-the-floor mechanism.
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The Suprema® Advantage™stress-free wood-to-the-floor mechanism offers enhanced

comfort through its full-recline seating position. This position gives users a zero-gravity INCHES ~ METRIC
feel for an improved sense of comfort. 20.25 514,40

21.25 539,80
22.25 565,20
22.75 577,90
23.375 593,70
24.25 616,00
25.25 641,40
27.875 708,00
28,75 730,30
10 30.435 7710
n 31.00 787,40
12 88Y75] 857,30
13 38.866 987,20
14 46.086 1170,60

—

© 0O N O o »h w N

LP Drive” Components

g
s ‘V Lper s T

Actuator - Deep Frame SMPS Extension Cable US Cord HOME FURNITURE
P/N 7721550001 P/N 7720020001 (3 meters) (1.5 meters)
Shallow F 7720110001 P/N 7720200001
S e . 800.888.4569
P/N 7721590001 Australia P/N: 7720220001
EU P/N: 7720230001 HFC@leggett.com
UK P/N: 7720250001 LPHomeFurniture.com
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